Internationally Approved Pushbuttons  Series JP
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 10-05
Distinctive Characteristics
Industry’s first molded pushbutton with TV rating.  Designed to
handle large inrush current.  JPM models certified for TV-5
rating and JPL models for TV-8 rating.
Prominent external insulating barriers increase
insulation resistance and dielectric strength.

Internationally Approved Pushbuttons  Series JP
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 10-05
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
6 BJP
TV-5 Rated
10A @ 125/250V AC
CIRCUIT
6 OFF ON
(Alternate Action with Latchdown)
ACTUATORS
B Flat Cap w/Barrier Flange
P Plunger w/Flat Flange; cap
not supplied w/plunger
2
IMPORTANT:
Specific models & ratings for
international approvals noted on
General Specifications page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JPM26B-H
H
Gray Flat Cap
with Barrier Flange
M
RATINGS
M TV-5 Rated
10A @ 125/250V AC
L TV-8 Rated
16A @ 125/250V AC
CAP COLORS
A Black
B Ivory
C Red
H Gray
POLES
1  SPST
2  DPST
DPST
OFF-ON Circuit
Internationally Approved Pushbuttons  Series JP
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 10-05
M TV-5 Rated Power Level 10A @ 125/250V AC
TV-8 Rated Power Level 16A @ 125/250V ACL
RATINGS
ACTUATORS
Plunger Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down Note: Terminal numbers are
actually on the switch.
SP
JPM16
JPL16
OFF ON OPEN 1-1a SPST
DP
JPM26
JPL26
OFF ON OPEN 1-1a   2-2a DPST
POLES & CIRCUIT
B
The barrier is an integral part
of the switch.  This housing
is black, molded polyamide
matte finish material.
Cap details below.
The flange is an integral part
of the switch.  This housing
is black, molded polyamide
matte finish material.
No cap supplied.
Flat Cap
with Barrier Flange
P Plunger
with Flat Flange
CAP COLORS
AT3021 Flat Cap
for Actuator Type B with Barrier Flange
Cap Material: